LOCOPOLO

Valores Nutricionales (100g)
Nutritional Details (100g)

Identificacion
Specifications

TURRON

Turron

Naturpolo S.L.

Pol.Industrial Rekalde (Ed.Irubide)
210160 Lasarte-Oria (Gipuzcoa)
Espana

Valor (g)
Value (g)

Kcal

Grasas Totales
Total fats

- De las cuales Saturadas
- From which saturated

Carbohidratos
Carbohydrates

- De los cuales Azlcares
- From which Sugars

Proteinas
Proteins

Fibra
Fiber

Sodio
Sodium

Ingredientes
Ingredients

213.323

10.233

2.007

25.182

18.609

5.124

0.979

0.159

ES: Water, Nougat Jijona, Dextrose, Sunflower oil, Almond paste, Condensed Milk, Cream (35%), Milk Powder (1%), Sucrose, Liquid Glucose,

Glucose, Glycerin, Guar Gum, Salt.

EN: Water, Nougat Jijona, Dextrose, Sunflower oil, Almond paste, Condensed Milk, Cream (35%), Milk Powder (1%), Sucrose, Liquid Glucose, Glucose,

Glycerin, Guar Gum, Salt.

Alérgenos
Allergens

ES: Contains dairy products, nuts and eggs. May contain traces of peanut, soy, gluten, sulfites.

EN: Contains dairy products, nuts and eggs. May contain traces of peanut, soy, gluten, sulfites.

NATURPOLO SL, con CIF ESB75196634, Domicilio social en P.l. Rekalde 1, Nava 16, Edificio Irub. (20160), Lasarte-Oria, Guipuzcoa. Inscrita en el registro
mercantil de Gipuzkoa, Tomo 2844, Folio 87 Hoja SS-40622 Inscripcién 1?
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